
Pour vous servir

LES PARCS 
NATIONAUX
Parc national
du Banco	

Parc national 
de la Comoé

Parc national
des îles Ehotilé

Parc national
de la Marahoué

Parc national
du Mont Sangbé

Parc national
du Mont Péko

Parc national 
d’Azagny

Parc national 
de Taï

Abidjan

Savanes, Vallée du 
Bandama, Zanzan

Comoé

Sassandra
Marahoué

Montagnes,
Woroba

Montagnes

Lagunes

Bas-Sassandra
Montagnes

1953

1963

1974

1968

1975

1968

1981

1973

3 438,34

1 148 756

722,30

101 000

97 554,37

34 000

21 850

508 186

Nom		  District		  Année de création	 Surface (ha)


